Releases - April 27, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

160370
290805
297139
170487
289509
280866
234954
215670
297651
259872
285182
297175
221130
173982
259458
155331
292723
187696
282641

Durbin
Carrender
Helton
Vega
Payton
Moore
Bartley
Wade
Clark
Stamper
Spears
Medeiros
Wash
Johnson
Ramos
Marshall
Watson
Calhoun
Bennett

Samuel
Kendra
Aimee
Cristobal
Jeremy
Keith
Brian
Gerry
Barry
Tiara
Joseph
Jaimie
Rodney
Eric
Jose
Christopher
Joshua
Marcus
Chad

Mejia

Keith
Gene

D
Arthur
Aaron
P
M

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Grayson County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Pike County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Webster County Jail

Pike County Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



