DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
160370	Durbin	Samuel	·	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290805	Carrender	Kendra		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297139	Helton	Aimee		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170487	Vega	Cristobal	Mejia	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
289509	Payton	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280866	Moore	Keith		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234954	Bartley	Brian	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215670	Wade	Gerry	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297651	Clark	Barry	Gene	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259872	Stamper	Tiara		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285182	Spears	Joseph	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297175	Medeiros	Jaimie	Arthur	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221130	Wash	Rodney	Aaron	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173982	Johnson	Eric	Р	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259458	Ramos	Jose	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155331	Marshall	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292723	Watson	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187696	Calhoun	Marcus		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282641	Bennett	Chad		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)